
Car#: 2

Racer: Asher E.

Blue DarterSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4978 1236.1411

1 2.5039 1235.5712

5 2.5079 1235.1963

5 2.5168 1234.3664

4 2.4979 1236.1495

4 2.5039 1235.5796

3 2.5069 1235.29137

3 2.4938 1236.52138

6 2.5048 1235.48189

6 2.4989 1236.041810

2 2.4979 1236.142311

2 2.4939 1236.512312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5020

2.4938

2.5168

1.00

1

1

235.75

234.36

236.52

0.0067 0.6256Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Ryder F.

New DaySandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5238 1233.7121

1 2.5269 2233.4322

4 2.5119 1234.82103

4 2.5179 2234.26104

3 2.5169 1234.35115

3 2.5448 3231.78116

5 2.5179 2234.26187

5 2.5038 2235.58188

6 2.5338 1232.79199

6 2.5251 2233.591910

2 2.5408 1232.152411

2 2.5489 2231.412412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5260

2.5038

2.5489

1.67

1

3

233.51

231.41

235.58

0.0137 1.2669Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Jude H.

Black MambaSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5798 3228.6411

2 2.5718 4229.3512

6 2.5678 3229.7183

6 2.5729 5229.2584

1 2.5838 4228.28145

1 2.5839 5228.28146

5 2.5818 6228.46197

5 2.5809 5228.54198

4 2.5739 5229.16229

4 2.5789 5228.722210

3 2.5779 3228.812311

3 2.5859 5228.102312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5783

2.5678

2.5859

4.42

3

6

228.78

228.10

229.71

0.0056 0.4956Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Riley O.

ShadowSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6068 5226.2721

2 2.5908 6227.6722

5 2.6129 5225.7483

5 2.5698 4229.5384

1 2.6108 6225.92125

1 2.5748 4229.08126

4 2.6089 5226.09137

4 2.5868 4228.02138

6 2.5798 3228.64219

6 2.5689 4229.612110

3 2.6008 4226.792411

3 2.5668 5229.802412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5898

2.5668

2.6129

4.58

3

6

227.76

225.74

229.80

0.0177 1.5587Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Rowen O.

The BatmobileSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5929 4227.4811

3 2.5808 6228.5512

1 2.6309 4224.2033

1 2.5899 5227.7534

4 2.6148 5225.58115

4 2.5759 5228.99116

2 2.6158 6225.49147

2 2.5819 4228.45148

6 2.6328 6224.04209

6 2.5838 5228.282010

5 2.6298 6224.292111

5 2.5909 5227.662112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6017

2.5759

2.6328

5.08

4

6

226.73

224.04

228.99

0.0216 1.8757Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Logan R.

The MinionSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5618 4230.2521

3 2.5849 5228.1922

6 2.5549 4230.8793

6 2.5598 5230.4394

2 2.5449 1231.77125

2 2.5679 3229.70126

1 2.6328 6224.04157

1 2.5818 5228.46158

5 2.5659 4229.88209

5 2.5488 4231.422010

4 2.5559 2230.782311

4 2.5618 2230.252312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5684

2.5449

2.6328

3.75

1

6

229.67

224.04

231.77

0.0234 2.0625Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Jacob S.

FlameborghiniSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6249 3224.7131

2 2.5878 4227.9332

5 2.5918 6227.5893

5 2.5899 6227.7594

6 2.6158 5225.49105

6 2.5958 5227.23106

3 2.6049 5226.44147

3 2.6019 6226.70148

1 2.5918 6227.58169

1 2.6019 6226.701610

4 2.6028 5226.622411

4 2.6079 6226.182412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6014

2.5878

2.6249

5.25

3

6

226.74

224.71

227.93

0.0111 0.9626Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Ethan S.

Dragula GTSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6159 5225.4811

4 2.5769 5228.9012

1 2.5938 4227.4043

1 2.5708 3229.4444

5 2.6119 4225.83105

5 2.5968 6227.14106

3 2.5779 5228.81127

3 2.5868 6228.02128

2 2.6088 5226.10159

2 2.5978 6227.051510

6 2.5769 6228.902211

6 2.5799 6228.632212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5912

2.5708

2.6159

5.08

3

6

227.64

225.48

229.44

0.0153 1.3443Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Johannes M.

Flaming DeathSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5308 2233.0721

4 2.5268 1233.4322

3 2.5179 1234.2633

3 2.5249 2233.6134

1 2.5349 2232.6955

1 2.5348 1232.7056

6 2.5149 2234.54137

6 2.5128 2234.74138

2 2.5209 1233.98169

2 2.5159 1234.451610

5 2.5359 2232.602211

5 2.5288 1233.252212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5249

2.5128

2.5359

1.50

1

2

233.61

232.60

234.74

0.0083 0.7720Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Isaac M.

Shiny ArmorSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7079 6217.8241

2 2.5889 4227.8442

6 2.5309 2233.06113

6 2.5309 1233.06114

5 2.5308 3233.07135

5 2.5319 3232.96136

4 2.5338 1232.79147

4 2.5319 1232.96148

3 2.5358 3232.61159

3 2.5299 3233.151510

1 2.6079 4226.181711

1 2.5328 1232.881712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5578

2.5299

2.7079

2.67

1

6

230.70

217.82

233.15

0.0539 4.6734Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Mccormack E.

Speed DemonSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5409 3232.1451

2 2.5488 3231.4252

1 2.5628 4230.1673

1 2.5629 5230.1574

5 2.5538 4230.97115

5 2.5509 4231.23116

4 2.5468 2231.60127

4 2.5559 2230.78128

3 2.5548 4230.88169

3 2.5458 4231.691610

6 2.5839 4228.282311

6 2.5728 4229.262312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5567

2.5409

2.5839

3.58

2

5

230.71

228.28

232.14

0.0122 1.0994Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Connor L.

Blue SpeederSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6669 5221.1731

4 2.6928 6219.0432

3 2.6709 5220.8443

3 2.7539 6214.1844

1 2.6498 5222.6065

1 2.6929 6219.0466

2 2.6319 5224.11177

2 2.5608 5230.34178

5 2.6479 6222.76239

5 2.5709 3229.432310

6 2.6509 6222.512411

6 2.5649 4229.972412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6462

2.5608

2.7539

5.17

3

6

223.00

214.18

230.34

0.0578 4.8865Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Tamsin H.

BaconatorSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5659 2229.8811

6 2.5538 3230.9712

3 2.5589 4230.5153

3 2.5628 4230.1654

2 2.5588 3230.5275

2 2.5409 2232.1476

4 2.5569 4230.69157

4 2.5429 4231.96158

1 2.6189 6225.23189

1 2.5448 4231.781810

5 2.5609 3230.332411

5 2.5518 3231.152412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5598

2.5409

2.6189

3.50

2

6

230.44

225.23

232.14

0.0203 1.7940Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Eva M.

Thors HammerSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6889 6219.3611

5 2.5489 2231.4112

6 2.6848 6219.7023

6 2.5508 3231.2424

2 2.5369 3232.5165

2 2.5459 4231.6866

4 2.5488 3231.42167

4 2.5388 3232.33168

3 2.5418 3232.06179

3 2.5479 4231.501710

1 2.5639 4230.061911

1 2.5449 3231.771912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5702

2.5369

2.6889

3.67

2

6

229.59

219.36

232.51

0.0549 4.7384Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Maddie M.

Burning PINKSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5528 3231.0621

5 2.5589 4230.5122

4 2.5569 1230.6943

4 2.5608 1230.3444

3 2.5588 3230.5275

3 2.5489 4231.4176

1 2.5738 4229.1787

1 2.5778 6228.8288

6 2.5558 2230.79149

6 2.5508 2231.241410

2 2.5599 5230.421811

2 2.5449 5231.771812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5583

2.5449

2.5778

3.33

1

6

230.56

228.82

231.77

0.0095 0.8528Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Ani T.

PumpkinSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7458 6214.8251

4 2.5629 5230.1552

3 2.7669 6213.1863

3 2.5778 5228.8264

6 2.5569 4230.69125

6 2.5859 5228.10126

5 2.5629 3230.15147

5 2.5689 3229.61148

2 2.5509 3231.23199

2 2.5638 4230.071910

1 2.5799 4228.632111

1 2.5688 3229.622112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5993

2.5509

2.7669

4.25

3

6

227.09

213.18

231.23

0.0741 6.1856Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Tenley T.

T.J.MAXXSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7579 6213.8731

6 2.5449 3231.7732

2 2.7709 6212.8783

2 2.5549 3230.8784

5 2.5469 3231.59125

5 2.5399 1232.23126

4 2.5328 1232.88177

4 2.5369 3232.51178

3 2.5528 4231.06189

3 2.5309 3233.061810

1 2.5318 2232.972011

1 2.5459 3231.682012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5789

2.5309

2.7709

3.17

1

6

228.95

212.87

233.06

0.0871 7.3138Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Lois M.

TubularSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5308 2233.0731

5 2.5199 1234.0732

4 2.5339 1232.7873

4 2.5379 1232.4174

1 2.5208 2233.9995

1 2.5118 2234.8396

6 2.5239 2233.70157

6 2.5229 1233.80158

3 2.5369 2232.51199

3 2.5249 1233.611910

2 2.5468 1231.602111

2 2.5298 1233.162112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5284

2.5118

2.5468

1.42

1

2

233.29

231.60

234.83

0.0096 0.8824Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Taygen F.

MushroomSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5099 2235.0161

4 2.5208 2233.9962

3 2.5189 1234.1783

3 2.5249 1233.6184

1 2.5148 2234.55105

1 2.5168 1234.36106

5 2.5138 1234.64157

5 2.5268 2233.43158

6 2.5298 2233.16169

6 2.5228 2233.801610

2 2.5159 1234.452011

2 2.5188 1234.182012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5195

2.5099

2.5298

1.50

1

2

234.11

233.16

235.01

0.0058 0.5391Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Teneya A.

Pink LightningSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5778 2228.8241

6 2.5689 2229.6142

2 2.5579 5230.6093

2 2.5499 4231.3294

5 2.5769 5228.90165

5 2.5479 5231.50166

4 2.5459 3231.68187

4 2.5469 6231.59188

3 2.5599 2230.42219

3 2.5499 2231.322110

1 2.5568 4230.702211

1 2.5549 4230.872212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5578

2.5459

2.5778

3.67

2

6

230.61

228.82

231.68

0.0112 1.0066Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Alyssa R.

StarlightSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5878 3227.9341

5 2.6139 5225.6642

6 2.5668 5229.8053

6 2.6148 6225.5854

2 2.564 3230.05105

2 2.5758 3228.99106

1 2.5869 4228.01137

1 2.6278 6224.46138

4 2.5718 5229.35199

4 2.5819 6228.451910

3 2.6069 5226.262011

3 2.5888 6227.842012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5906

2.5640

2.6278

4.75

3

6

227.70

224.46

230.05

0.0207 1.8160Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Darla A.

MintySandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5348 1232.7051

5 2.5459 2231.6852

4 2.5368 2232.5183

4 2.5399 2232.2384

3 2.5228 3233.8095

3 2.5289 3233.2496

1 2.5429 3231.96117

1 2.5439 2231.87118

6 2.5338 2232.79179

6 2.5339 2232.781710

2 2.5329 1232.872211

2 2.5468 3231.602212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5369

2.5228

2.5468

2.17

1

3

232.50

231.60

233.80

0.0072 0.6620Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Elle R.

Light SpeedSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6399 5223.4371

6 2.5978 6227.0572

3 2.6319 6224.11103

3 2.5948 4227.32104

2 2.6539 6222.26135

2 2.6078 5226.18136

5 2.6359 6223.77177

5 2.5998 6226.88178

4 2.6169 5225.40219

4 2.6098 6226.012110

1 2.6379 5223.602311

1 2.5958 6227.232312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6185

2.5948

2.6539

5.50

4

6

225.27

222.26

227.32

0.0205 1.7588Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Jameson D.

ArrowSandy

9/29/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5419 4232.0561

6 2.5368 3232.5162

5 2.5479 2231.5073

5 2.5478 3231.5174

2 2.5429 3231.96115

2 2.5448 3231.78116

4 2.5419 3232.05207

4 2.5429 2231.96208

3 2.5389 3232.32229

3 2.5399 2232.232210

1 2.5508 2231.242411

1 2.5488 1231.422412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5438

2.5368

2.5508

2.58

1

4

231.88

231.24

232.51

0.0043 0.3927Std Dev: 


